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INSCRIGAO
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201344774-8
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201345451-1
201340598-0
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CURSO: 391 - Odontologia (Integral-Maringa) (VAGAS: 8)
Legenda: AUS = Ausente

CONH.  LIN. LIN.
NOME DO CANDIDATO GERAIS PORT ESTR BIO QuI
FERNANDO AZEVEDO FERREIRA 53.5 15.0 12.0 12.0 6.0
FLAVIA FERREIRA FREYTAG 31.0 25.5 15.0 12.0 6.0
GABRIEL AUGUSTO FADONI 52.0 13.5 19.5 10.0 6.0
LAURA MORETTO MOLINA 31.0 18.0 16.0 9.0 2.0
LIGIA BAECHTOLD BERTOLINI 39.5 12.0 12.0 10.0 9.0
MAICOM COLOMBO JUNIOR 52.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 10.0
MARCELA FRAGUAS GELAMO 35.5 6.0 15.0 12.0 2.0
TALITA DE CARVALHO KIMURA 45.0 9.0 15.0 6.0 10.0

RED
85.0

87.0
87.0
103.0
100.0
103.0
102.0
97.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

183.5
176.5
188.0
179.0
1825
210.5
1725
182.0

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

160.5
213.5
187.5
161.5
165.5
205.5
173.0
192.0

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

165.0
161.5
182.5
168.5
166.5
160.5
158.5
143.0

ESCORE FINAL
853.0

941.5
933.5
849.5
862.5
992.5
849.5
891.0

CLAS SITUAGAO

A 0O P O N W DN O

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO



